Position
Owr.  Gr.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
B B
g 9
10 10
11 1"
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
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307 RED BULL OFF-ROAD JR TEAM

302

301

309

300

306

305

314

320

32

-

322

318

303

310

3

ry

315

Guillaume DE MEVIUS (BEL)

Frangois CAZALET (FRA)

FIAT3

Provisional classification of Leg 4 AMENDED

RED BULL OFF-ROAD JR TEAM

Seth QUINTERO (USA)
Dennis ZENZ (DEU)

'RED BULL OFF-ROAD JR TEAM

Cristina GUTIERREZ HERRERO (ESP)

Pablo MORENO HUETE (ESP)

'LUIS PORTELA MORAIS
Luis Portela MORAIS (PRT)
David MEGRE (PRT)
'SOUTH RACING CAN-AM

Francisco LOPEZ CONTARDO (CHL)

Oriol MENA (ESP)
SOUTH RACING CAN-AM

Fernando ALVAREZ CASTELLANO (ARG)

Xavier PANSERI (FRA)
'MATHIEU SERRADORI

Mathieu SERRADORI (FRA)

Loic MINAUDIER (FRA)
ESCUDERIA JMP RACING

Jose Maria NARANJO GUTIERREZ (ESP)
Jose Antonio ALVAREZ GUERRERO (ESP)

|C.A. HERRADOR COMPETICION

Jesus FUSTER (ESP)

Carlos FERNANDEZ MULA (ESP)

FN SPEED TEAM

Antonio GRANA MURADO (ESP)
Marc SOLA TERRADELLAS (ESP)

HELDER OLIVEIRA
Helder OLIVEIRA (PRT)

Carlos Jorge MENDES (PRT)

C.A.HERRADOR COMPETICION

Oscar OLIVAS (ESP)

Luis BARRIOS (ESP)
ANNETT FISCHER
Annett FISCHER (DEU)
Annie SEEL (SWE)
'SOUTH RACING CAN-AM
Anja VAN LOON (NLD)
Jan VAN DE LAAR (NLD)
FN SPEED TEAM

Javier VELEZ (COL)

Marc CALMET CALVERAS (ESP)

HENRI VAN STEENBERGEN

Henri VANSTEENBERGEN (NLD)

Leon MUNSTERS (NLD)

T3> FIAT3 Lightweight Prototype

(Leg length 405,00 Km)

Cadiz

~ | Priority |Vehicle

;Ellglhllity"l‘aam Name

FlA
W2RC
MAN
FlA
W2RC
MAN
FlA

WZRC
MAN

FlA
W2ZRC

Fla
W2RC

F1A

W2RC
MAN

FlA

/
The Clerk of the Course: P. ALMEIDA
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'GRALLYTEAM OT3

GRALLYTEAM
GRALLYTEAM OT3

RED BULL OFF-ROAD JUNIOR TEAM

GRALLYTEAM OT3

RED BULL OFF-ROAD JUNIOR TEAM

0OT30T3

GRALLYTEAM
CAN-AM MAVERIK

'CAN-AM FACTORY SOUTH RACING
CAN-AM MAVERIK

SOUTH RACING CAN-AM
PH-SPORT ZEPHYR

SRT RACING
FORD JMPR T3

JMP RACING
HERRATOR HRX-3

HERRATOR FACTORY RACING

CAN-AM MAVERICK X3

FN SPEED TEAM

BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK X3

SGS CAR RACING

|HERRATOR INZANE X3

PRORALLYE
CAN-AM MAVERICK

ANNETT FISCHER
CAN-AM MAVERIK

SOUTH RACING CAN-AM
CAN-AM MAVERICK X3

FN SPEED TEAM
GPR GPR22

ORYXRALLYSPORT

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

13

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

Group| Annex
iClass |W | D R Penalties |

Miscellancous

W = Women

D > Road To Dakar
R > Rooky

10s

i
F=
N

Total
Time
01h24m07s

01h26m04s

01h26m04s

01h26m27s

01h26m43s

01h28m47s

01h29m10s

01h32m59s

01h35m40s

01h35m48s

01h35m48s

01h38m27s

01h40m57s

01h44m46s

01h54m56s

02h04m56s

+ leader
+ previous

01ms7s
01m57s

01m57s
00s

02m20s
23s

02m36s
16s

04m40s
02m04s

05m03s
23s

08mb52s
03m49s

11m33s
02mals

11mails
08s

11m4dis
00s

14m20s
02m38s

16m50s
02m30s

20m39s
03m49s

30mA49s
10m10s

40m49s
10mO0s



